$1,049,000

9795 SW 143 ST MIAMI FL 33176

Wonderful Falls 5 Bedroom 4 full baths pool home on oversized
half acre corner property. Beautiful granite kitchen-2 Primary
Bedrooms on each side of the home-Huge family room-Oversized
2 car garage-some impact-newly redone Salt water pool and
patio is screened in-Wonderful Back Porch Overhang-Don’t Miss

this One!
Basics
Bathrooms Full: 4 Lot Size Units: Square Feet
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence
Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds
Bathrooms: 4 baths Area: 3071 sq ft

Year built: 1970




Location Details

County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Zoning Description: 2100

Property details

Total Building Area: 3641 Direction Faces: South
Subdivision Name: PINE MEADOWS SEC 4 Lot Size Square Feet: 19150
Parcel Number: 30-50-20-011-0370 Possession: Closing & Funding

Lot Size Area: 19150

Property Features




Community Features: Other

Exterior Features: Enclosed
Porch,Fence,Security/High Impact
Doors,Lighting,Patio,Shutters
Electric,Storm/Security Shutters

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool

Parking Features: Attached,Circular
Driveway,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Architectural Style: Detached,One Story
Cooling: Central Air,Ceiling Fan(s),Electric
Covered Spaces: 2

Furnished: Unfurnished

Garage Y/N: 1

Heating Y/N: 1

Sewer: Septic Tank

Patio and Porch Features:
Patio,Porch,Screened

Water Source: Public

Stories: 1

Miscellaneous

Public Survey Township: 30

Syndication Remarks: Wonderful Falls 5 Bedroom 4 full baths pool home on

oversized half acre corner property.

Virtual Tour URL:

Door Features: French Doors

Interior Features: Bedroom on Main
Level,Breakfast Area,French Door(s)/Atrium
Door(s),First Floor Entry,Living/Dining
Room,Main Level Master,Split
Bedrooms,Walk-In Closet(s)

Lot Features: 1/4 to 1/2 Acre Lot,Sprinkler
System

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric
Range,Refrigerator,Self Cleaning
Oven,Washer

Construction Materials: Block
Cooling Y/N: 1

Flooring: Tile

Garage Spaces: 2

Heating: Central,Electric

Pets Allowed: Size Limit,Yes
View: Pool

Roof: Shingle

Attached Garage Y/N: 1
Utilities: Cable Available

Public
Survey
Section: 20

Year Built
Details:
Resale

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11242654

Fees & Taxes




Tax Annual Amount: 4666 Tax Year:
2021

Tax Legal Description: 20 55 40 PINE MEADOWS SEC 4 PB 68-99 LOT 8 BLK 10
OR 15690-2020 1092 1

Courtesy of

Office Name: BHHS EWM Realty




